

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	TMF	P-18454	Ve	rsion:	1			
Туре:	Planning and Zoning Commission Item				Status:	Approved		
File created:	6/16/2021				In control:	Planning and Zoning Comm	nission	
On agenda:	6/24/2021				Final action:	6/24/2021		
Enactment date:						Enactment #:		
Title:	Case #180-2021							
	A request by Allstate Consultants (agent), on behalf of the Crossing- EPC of Columbia (owner), fo one-lot replat to be known as "The Crossing- EPC Plat 6", a replat and consolidation of The Cross EPC Plat 5, and two unplatted lots located to the southwest. The property is 27.80 acres and is zo A (Agriculture). The property has frontage on Grindstone Parkway, Rock Quarry Road, and South Drive and is addressed 3615 Southland Drive.							lidation of The Crossing- 27.80 acres and is zoned
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Final Plat							
Date	Ver.	Action	Ву			Ac	tion	Result
6/24/2021	1	Planni	ng and	Zoning	ı Cor	nmission Ap	proved a Motion	Pass

Case #180-2021

A request by Allstate Consultants (agent), on behalf of the Crossing- EPC of Columbia (owner), for a one-lot replat to be known as "The Crossing- EPC Plat 6", a replat and consolidation of The Crossing - EPC Plat 5, and two unplatted lots located to the southwest. The property is 27.80 acres and is zoned A (Agriculture). The property has frontage on Grindstone Parkway, Rock Quarry Road, and Southland Drive and is addressed 3615 Southland Drive.